
Best Performing Club - Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

5404 Shettleston Harriers1

4817 Cambuslang Harriers2

4218 Shetland AAC3

3880 Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club4

1914 Edinburgh Athletics Club5

1776 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers6

1432 Giffnock North AC7

1237 Aberdeen AAC8

1188 Bellahouston Harriers9

1134 Springburn Harriers10

957 Inverclyde Athletic Club11

915 Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club12

819 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow13

757 Hunters Bog Trotters14

643 Central Athletic Club15

637 Fife Athletic Club16

598 Moorfoot Runners17

553 Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club18

504 PH Racing Club19

471 Team East Lothian AC20

308 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club21

304 Musselburgh & District Athletic Club22

Best Performing Club - Senior Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

5404 Shettleston Harriers1

4817 Cambuslang Harriers2

3880 Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club3

1914 Edinburgh Athletics Club4

1776 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers5

1432 Giffnock North AC6
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1188 Bellahouston Harriers7

1134 Springburn Harriers8

957 Inverclyde Athletic Club9

915 Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club10

819 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow11

794 Aberdeen AAC12

757 Hunters Bog Trotters13

643 Central Athletic Club14

637 Fife Athletic Club15

598 Moorfoot Runners16

553 Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club17

504 PH Racing Club18

484 Shetland AAC19

308 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club20

304 Musselburgh & District Athletic Club21

Best Performing Club - Under 20 Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

471 Team East Lothian AC1

443 Aberdeen AAC2

438 Shetland AAC3

Best Performing Club - Under 17 Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

610 Shetland AAC1
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Best Performing Club - Under 15 Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1181 Shetland AAC1

Best Performing Club - Under 13 Endurance
Best Performing Club by Endurance Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1505 Shetland AAC1
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